
2024/25Membership Type

Club fees
Club Fee
Team Fee (Adult teams)
Team Fee (Youth teams)
South Wales Women's League Fee
Friends of Welsh Hockey (optional)

Individual Fees
Club Player (18+)
Club Player (18+) + Coach
Club Player (18+) + Coach + Umpire*
Club Player (18+) + Umpire*

Coach (18+)
Coach + Umpire (18+)*
Umpire (18+)*

University Only Clubs

University Club Player
£50.00
£21.00

University Club Player + Coach + Umpire*

£10.00

£39.00

University Umpire*

£15.00

Hockey Family (do not play, train, coach or umpire)

Initiatives

FREE

£21.00

£33.00

£33.00

£33.00

£33.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£20.00

£5.00

University Club Player + Coach

University Coach + Umpire*£39.00
£39.00
£39.00

Senior Squad Player£15.00
£15.00

University Club Player + Umpire*

University Coach

WHUA

Junior (Under 18)
Junior Club Player
Junior Club Player + Coach
Junior Club Player + Coach + Umpire*
Junior Club Player + Umpire*
Junior Coach
Junior Coach + Umpire*
Junior Umpire* £15.00

£15.00
£15.00

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

*Hoci Cymru also collect affiliation fees on behalf of WHUA

Affiliation Fees

24/25


