## 



	Membership Type	2024/25
	Club fees	
	Club Fee	£50.00
	Team Fee (Adult teams)	£21.00
	Team Fee (Youth teams)	
	South Wales Women's League Fee	
	Friends of Welsh Hockey (optional)	£10.00
	Individual Fees	
	Club Player (18+)	£39.00
	Club Player (18+) + Coach	£39.00
	Club Player (18+) + Coach + Umpire*	£39.00
	Club Player (18+) + Umpire*	£39.00
	Coach (18+)	£15.00
	Coach + Umpire (18+)*	£15.00
	Umpire (18+)*	£15.00
d		
E.	Junior (Under 18)	
	Junior Club Player	£18.00
	Junior Club Player + Coach	£18.00
	Junior Club Player + Coach + Umpire*	£18.00
	Junior Club Player + Umpire*	£18.00
	Junior Coach	£15.00
	Junior Coach + Umpire*	£15.00
	Junior Umpire*	£15.00

University Only Clubs	
University Club Player	£33.00
University Club Player + Coach	£33.00
University Club Player + Coach + Umpire*	£33.00
University Club Player + Umpire*	£33.00
University Coach	£15.00
University Coach + Umpire*	£15.00
University Umpire*	£15.00
Senior Squad Player	£20.00
	7
Hockey Family (do not play, train, coach or umpire)	FREE
Initiatives	£5.00
*Hoci Cymru also collect affiliation fees on behalf of WHUA	
WHUA	£21.00



